From: thomas.melone@gmail.com
Sent: 12/2/2013 4:38:54 PM

To: cadowney@cadowneylaw.com (cadowney@cadowneylaw.com);
aundrea.williams@gexaenergy.com (aundrea.williams@gexaenergy.com);
jody london_consulting@earthlink.net (jody london_consulting@earthlink.net);
Jean-Claude Bertet@ladwp.com (Jean-Claude.Bertet@ladwp.com);
chris. leveriza@glacialenergy.vi (chris.leveriza@glacialenergy . vi);
ej_wright@oxy.com (ej wright@oxy.com); douglass(@energyattorney.com
(douglass@energyattorney.com); Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com
(Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com); Craig Lewis (craigermp@gmail.com); lan McGowan
(gpetlin@3degreesinc.com); Imh@eslawtirm.com (Imh@eslawfirm.com);
wynne@braunlegal.com (wynne@braunlegal.com); stephen.burnage@gmail.com
(stephen.burnage@gmail.com); rick_noger@praxair.com
(rick_noger@praxair.com); Mathai-jackson, Grady (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MGML); blaising@braunlegal.com
(blaising@braunlegal.com); jkern@bluestarenergy.com
(jkern@bluestarenergy.com); TPhillips@TigerNaturalGas.com
(TPhillips@TigerNaturalGas.com); matthew(@turn.org (matthew(@turn.org);
mkuchera@bluestarenergy.com (mkuchera@bluestarenergy.com);
jleslie@mckennalong.com (jleslie@mckennalong.com); Laura Wisland
(Iwisland@ucsusa.org); wplaxico@sunedison.com (wplaxico@sunedison.com);
Inelson@calseia.org (Inelson@calseia.org); tkirk@cvag.org (tkirk@cvag.org); Tam
Hunt (tam.hunt@gmail.com); nlong@nrdc.org (nlong@nrdc.org);
dgulino@ridgewoodpower.com (dgulino@ridgewoodpower.com);
bobgex@dwt.com (bobgex@dwt.com); angela.gregory(@DirectEnergy.com
(angela.gregory@DirectEnergy.com); thall@laccd.edu (thall@laccd.edu);
cathy karlstad@sce.com (cathy karlstad@sce.com); jim_p white@transcanada.com
(jim_p white@transcanada.com); rhardy@hardyenergy.com
(rhardy@hardyenergy.com); dsaul@pacificsolar.net (dsaul@pacificsolar.net);
mmcdannel@lacsd.org (mmcdannel@lacsd.org); mmazur@3PhasesRenewables.com
(mmazur@3PhasesRenewables.com); igoodman@commerceenergy.com
(igoodman@commerceenergy.com); kb@EnerCalUSA.com
(kb@EnerCalUSA.com); adam.green@solarreserve.com
(adam.green@solarreserve.com); GouletCA@email.laccd.edu
(GouletCA@email.laccd.edu); Andrew.Luscz@GlacialEnergy.com
(Andrew.Luscz@GlacialEnergy.com); npedersen@hanmor.com
(npedersen@hanmor.com); kara.morgan@tac-denver.com (kara.morgan@tac-
denver.com); Thomas.Loquvam@pinnaclewest.com
(Thomas.Loquvam@pinnaclewest.com); abraham.silverman@nrgenergy.com
(abraham.silverman@nrgenergy.com); JMeyer@pathfinderwind.com
(JMeyer@pathfinderwind.com); eszalskowski@cleanlineenergy.com
(eszalskowski@cleanlineenergy.com); awilliams@libertypowercorp.com
(awilliams@libertypowercorp.com); jhowe@fdwt.com (jhowe@fdwt.com);
asmith@tresamigasllic.com (asmith@tresamigaslic.com);
muellerj@conedsolutions.com (muellerj@conedsolutions.com);
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Daniel parker@kruger.com (Daniel.parker@kruger.com); hbethel@ormat.com
(hbethel@ormat.com); Gretchen Schott (gretchen.schott@bp.com); Diane Moss
(d.moss@renewables100.org); Rhone Resch (rresch@seia.org); Thomas Melone
(Thomas.Melone@allcous.com); ssmyers@att.net (ssmyers@att.net);
sdhilton@stoel.com (sdhilton@stoel.com); edwardoneill@dwt.com
(edwardoneill@dwt.com); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org);
jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com (jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com);
liddell@energyattorney.com (liddeli@energyattorney.com); dhuard@manatt.com
(dhuard@manatt.com); beragg(@ goodinmacbride.com
(beragg@goodinmacbride.com); clyde. murley(@comcast.net

(clyde murley@comecast.net); cponds@ci.chula-vista.ca.us (cponds@ci.chula-
vista.ca.us); janreid@coastecon.com (janreid@coastecon.com);
tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com (tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com);
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com);

kerry hattevik@nexteraenergy.com (kerry.hattevik@nexteraenergy.com);
nmurray(@naturener.net (nmurray@naturener.net); michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net
(michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net); DAKing@SempraGeneration.com
(DAKing@SempraGeneration.com); Joe.Langenberg@gmail.com

(Joe Langenberg@gmail.com); gmorris@emf.net (gmorris@emf.net);
zeynep.erdal@ch2m.com (zeynep.erdal@ch2m.com); cmkehrein@ems-ca.com
(cmkehrein@ems-ca.com); shong@goodinmacbride.com
(shong@goodinmacbride.com); GloriaB@anzaelectric.org
(GloriaB@anzaelectric.org); kswitzer@gswater.com (kswitzer@gswater.com);
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com);
jsanders@caiso.com (jsanders(@caiso.com); mary@solutionsforutilities.com
(mary@solutionsforutilities.com); andrea.morrison@directenergy.com
(andrea.morrison@directenergy.com); fortlieb@sandiego.gov
(fortlieb@sandiego.gov); ndesnoo@ci.berkeley.ca.us (ndesnoo@ci.berkeley.ca.us);
sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com (sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); jeffgray@dwt.com
(jeffgray@dwt.com); stevegreenwald@dwt.com (stevegreenwald@dwt.com);
Patrick. VanBeek@Commercial Energy.net

(Patrick. VanBeek@CommercialEnergy .net); cdarling@placer.ca.gov
(cdarling@placer.ca.gov); AMSmith@SempraUtilities.com
(AMSmith@SempraUtilities.com); tomb@crossborderenergy.com
(tomb@crossborderenergy.com); dorth@krcd.org (dorth@krcd.org);
andykatz@sonic.net (andykatz@sonic.net); maldridge(@ecoact.org
(maldridge@ecoact.org); fwnoble@ WintecEnergy.com
(fwnoble@WintecEnergy.com); mday@goodinmacbride.com
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com
(VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com); jwiedman@kfwlaw.com
(jwiedman@kfwlaw.com); tom.wheeler@madera-county.com
(tom.wheeler@madera-county.com); iak@cpuc.ca.gov (iak@cpuc.ca.gov);
john.cummins@navy.mil (john.cummins@navy.mil); Nora Sherift (nes@a-
klaw.com); MHermann@8MinutEnergy.com (MHermann@S8MinutEnergy.com);
sstanfield@kfwlaw.com (sstanfield@kfwlaw.com);
government.affairs@flexenergy.com (government.affairs@flexenergy.com);
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Ichaset@keyesandfox.com (Ichaset@keyesandfox.com); MarkS@AlohaSys.com
(MarkS@AlohaSys.com); jlevin@bioenergyca.org (jlevin@bioenergyca.org);
ebrand@tnc.org (ebrand@tnc.org); pdoherty@pacificforest.org
(pdoherty@pacificforest.org); Joe Karp (JKarp@winston.com); Jason Keyes
(jkeyes@kfwlaw.com); Thomas Corr (thomaspcorr@gmail.com); Jim Turner
(Jturner@energysource.us.com); John Redding (johnrredding@earthlink.net); Tam
Hunt (tam@communityrenewables.biz); Kevin Fox (kfox@kfwlaw.com); Roy
Phillips (roy@repenergy.com); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
kmills@cfbf.com (kmills@ctbf.com); mclaughlin@braunlegal.com
(mclaughlin@braunlegal.com); WBlattner@SempraUtilities.com
(WBIlattner@SempraUtilities.com); rob@clfp.com (rob@clfp.com);
HYao@SempraUtilities.com (HYao@SempraUtilities.com); gthomas@ecoact.org
(gthomas@ecoact.org); clamasbabbini@comverge.com
(clamasbabbini@comverge.com); bernardo@braunlegal.com
(bernardo@braunlegal.com); wwester@smud.org (wwester@smud.org);
phil@reesechambers.com (phil@reesechambers.com); jmcfarland@treasurer.ca.gov
(jmctarland@treasurer.ca.gov); rl@eslawfirm.com (rl@eslawtirm.com);
abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawtirm.com); jjg@eslawtfirm.com
(jjg@eslawfirm.com); dkk@eslawtirm.com (dkk@eslawfirm.com);
sgp@eslawfirm.com (sgp@eslawfirm.com); jwoodruft@nextlight.com
(jwoodruff@nextlight.com); dtownley@infiniacorp.com
(dtownley@infiniacorp.com); klatt@energyattorney.com
(klatt@energyattorney.com); mdeange@smud.org (mdeange@smud.org);
JanMcFar@sonic.net (JanMcFar@sonic.net); thall@solarelectricsolutions.com
(thall@solarelectricsolutions.com); mchediak@bloomberg.net
(mchediak@bloomberg.net); info@GridX.com (info@GridX.com);
fderosa@nextlight.com (fderosa@nextlight.com); mpf(@stateside.com
(mpf@stateside.com); mfrazee@anaheim.net (mfrazee(@anaheim.net);
jspears@orrick.com (jspears@orrick.com); PowerLegRegA ffairs@sfwater.org
(PowerLegRegAffairs@sfwater.org); Nancy.Norris(@powerex.com

(Nancy .Norris@powerex.com); ryan.heidari@endimensions.com
(ryan.heidari@endimensions.com); harry.singh@gs.com (harry.singh@gs.com);
mark.roberts@sunlightpartners.com (mark.roberts@sunlightpartners.com);
moxsen@calpine.com (moxsen@calpine.com); obartho@smud.org
(obartho@smud.org); Diane Fellman@nrgenergy.com
(Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com); jenine.schenk@apses.com
(jenine.schenk@apses.com); californiadockets@pacificorp.com
(californiadockets@pacificorp.com); gohara@calplg.com (gohara@calplg.com);
nblack@calbioenergy.com (nblack@calbioenergy.com); amber@iepa.com
(amber@iepa.com); acitrin@prosoliana.com (acitrin@prosoliana.com);
chadley@reupower.com (ehadley@reupower.com); mbass@esolar.com
(mbass@esolar.com); Andrew. Wang@SolarReserve.com
(Andrew.Wang@SolarReserve.com); jpepper@svpower.com
(jpepper@svpower.com); rbuckenham(@calbioenergy.com
(rbuckenham@calbioenergy.com); Iwhouse@innercite.com
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(agerterlinda@gmail.com); Michael H (michael hindus@pillsburylaw.com); Sarah
Friedman (Sarah Friedman@SierraClub.org); Sarah Barker-Ball (sarah.barker-
ball@bingham.com); Ariel Lager (alager@ces-ltd.com); George Wiltsee
(george.wiltsee(@sce.com); Jamie Nagel (jamie@zglobal.biz); Joshua Bar-Lev
(jblenergy@comcast.net); Eric Cherniss (eric.cherniss@gmail.com); lan McGowan
(imcgowan(@?3degreesinc.com); Adam Browning (abrowning@votesolar.org); John
Dewey (john@deweygroup.com); Gerald Robinson (gtrobinson@lbl.gov); Al Rosen
(albyr24@gmail.com); Peter Moritzburke (pfmoritzburke@gmail.com); rtpletka .
(pletkarj@bv.com); Tony Pastore (pastore.tony@gmail.com); Shani Kleinhaus
(shani@scvas.org); Mark Etherton (mark@pdsplc.com); Mary Tucker
(MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com); Ted Ko (ted@clean-coalition.org)

Cc:
Bcec:

Subject: [spam] [dkim-failure] R. 11-05-005 Reply Comments of Allco Renewable Energy
Limited to the Comments of the California IOUs

To: R.11-05-005 Service List

Attached please find the Reply Comments of Allco Renewable Energy Limited to the
Comments of the California IOUs to the Petition for Modification of D. 13-05-034 filed by
Allco Renewable Energy Limited

Thomas Melone

Chief Executive Officer

Allco Renewable Energy Limited
14 Wall Street, 20th Floor

New York, NY 10005
(212)681-1120

(801) 858-8818 (fax)

This e-mail communication is confidential and is intended only for the

individual(s) or entity named above and others who have been specifically authorized to
receive it. If you are not the intended recipient, please do not read, copy, use or disclose the
contents of this communication to others. Please notify the sender that you have received this e-
mail in error by replying to the e-mail or by telephoning (212) 681-1120. Please then delete
the e-mail and any copies of it. Thank you
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